
 

 

RAMAIAH  
College of Arts, Science 
& Commerce 

 

Calendar of events – ODD SEMESTER – UG course 

JULY - DECEMBER 2019 

 

Sl 
No 

Date Day Events 

1. 01.07.2019 Monday Re-opening for staff 

2. 11.07.2019 Thursday I year UG Inauguration 

3. 15.07.2019 Monday Re-opening of Odd semester II and III year of 
BA, B.Sc, B.Com, BBM and BCA 

4. 09.08.2019 Friday VaramahalakshmiVrata 

5. 12.08.2019 Monday Bakrid 

6. 19.8.19 – 24.08.19  I Internal exams 

7. 15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day 

8. 30 – 31 Aug 2019  Xtasy 2019* 

  9.  02.09.2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

10. 10.09.2019 Tuesday Moharram 

11. 28.09.2019 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya 

12. 02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

13. 07.10.2019 Monday Mahanavami 

14. 08.10.2019 Tuesday Vijayadashami 

15. 10.10.19 – 16.10.19  II Internal exams 

16. 25.10.2019 Friday Commencement of BCU/ BU Practical 
exams* 

17. 28.10.2019 Monday Deepavali 

18. 29.10.2019 Tuesday Balipadyami 

19. 01.11.2019 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava 

20. 11.11.2019 Monday Commencement of BU Theory Exams * 

21. 15.11.2019 Friday KanakadasaJayanthi 

 

* Subject to change 
 



RAMAIAH  
College of Arts, Science 
& Commerce 

 

Calendar of events – EVEN SEMESTER – UG Course 

January- May 2020 

Sl 
No 

Date Day Events 

1. 15.01.2020 Wednesday Makara Sankranti 

2. 13.01.2020 
Monday Re-opening of Even semester i.e II, IV & VI semester 

of BA, B.Sc, B.Com, BBA and BCA 

3. 26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Day 

4. 17.02.20- 20.02.20  Indoor sports competition 

5. 12.02.20- 15.02.20  1st  Internal tests 

6. 21.02.2020 Friday Mahashivarathri 

7. 22.02.20 Saturday Annual Athletic Meet 

8. 24.02.20 Monday Last date to submit articles, photos for magazine 

9. 29.02.2020 Saturday National Science Day 

10. 09.03.2020 Monday Holi 

11. 11.03.20 Wednesday International women's Day 

12. 14.03.20 Saturday Alumni Meet 

13. 25.03.2020 Wednesday Ugadi 

14. 26.03.20- 01.04.20  50 marks Class test for all the courses ( II Internals) 

15. 06.04.2020 Monday MahaveerJayanthi 

16. 10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday 

17. 14.04.2020 Tuesday Dr. AmbedkarJayanthi 

18. 
15.04.20 – 
30.04.20 

 
Remedial classes 

19. 26.04.2020 Sunday BasavaJayanthi 

20. 20.04.20 Monday Annual Day and Prize Distribution* 

21. 21.04.20 Tuesday Achievers Day* 

22. 23.04.20 Thursday Commencement of practical exam* 

23. 25.04.2020 
Saturday Last date to submit IA marks to the university 

Last working day for students 

24. 27.04.2020 Monday Commencement of BU Theory examination* 

25. 01.05.2020 Friday May Day 

*subject to change 

 



 


